
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
90 
65 

169 
426 

8 
56 

291 
61 

129 
146 

72 
22 

16 
119 

27 
69 

Name 
Riccardo MORELLI 
Martino TARTARINI 
Davide DE BOER 
Emanuele AQUILINI 
Riccardo MORI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Giacomo DEIDDA 
Simone CANTONI 
Ernesto BISI 
Oliviero DANELLI 
Alessandro FEDERICI 
Marco BALDASSARRE 

Lorenzo GUIDI 
Pablo CORBARI 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Enrico REPETTI 

Club 
PONYO MAGGIORE 
VARANO 
CREMA 
M O TO D R O M O  C A STEL L ETTO  
SIENA 
CAVACCIUTI PIACENZA 
SEVENTI 
PANDINO 
2000 
125 STRADALI 
VARANO 
SCS RACING TEAM 

GARFAGNANA 
TORRAZZO 
ALEF 
BADALUCCO 

Model/Engine 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Cagiva 
Cagiva 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Class 
OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SP 

SP 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

SP 

SP 

Total Tm 
13:11.053 
13:15.919 
13:21.179 
13:40.148 
13:46.822 
14:06.162 
14:06.720 
14:25.343 
14:38.489 
14:41.637 
13:30.375 
13:34.371 

11:58.499 
8:35.418 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

7 
7 

9 
6 

Diff 

4.866 
10.126 
29.095 
35.769 
55.109 
55.667 

1:14.290 
1:27.436 
1:30.584 

3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

4.866 
5.260 

18.969 
6.674 

19.340 
0.558 

18.623 
13.146 

3.148 
3 Laps 
3.996 

B e s t  T m  
1 : 1 7 . 6 8 0  

1 : 1 8 . 2 3 4  
1 : 1 8 . 2 5 8  
1 : 2 0 . 8 7 4  
1 : 2 1 . 7 9 5  
1 : 2 2 . 8 2 3  
1 : 2 3 . 5 6 6  
1 : 2 5 . 0 4 3  
1 : 2 6 . 2 2 0  
1 : 2 2 . 6 3 2  
1 : 2 4 . 0 3 2  
1 : 1 6 . 1 6 6  

1 : 1 7 . 4 3 9  
1 : 2 3 . 1 8 2  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.866 

Avg. Speed 

106,946 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.166 

Best Speed 

111,073 

Best Lap by 

22 - Marco BALDASSARRE 

 

Printed: 30/04/2017 17.14.23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

Race Director: Luigi Morandi 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
MINIOPEN - 125 SP 

Gara 125 SP 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:51:08 

Riccardo Paletti - Varano 2,350 km 

30/04/2017 16:50 


